
Meeting Summary
Total Number of Participants 26
Meeting Title KTRAC Meeting - FFY2023 Grant Presentation
Meeting Start Time 5/4/2022, 12:48:24 PM
Meeting End Time 5/4/2022, 2:34:04 PM
Meeting Id be9eeb21-755e-4abf-9ff3-c25c0ab9d595

Full Name Email
Harding, Ed H (KYTC) Ed.Harding@ky.gov
Kennedy, Leslie R (KYTC) Leslie.Kennedy@ky.gov
Stork, Kyle W (KYTC) kyle.stork@ky.gov
Fisher, Ryan R (KYTC) LawrenceR.Fisher@ky.gov
Russell, Lisa (KYTC-DDL) lisar@ky.gov
Franklin, Brad B (KYTC) Brad.Franklin@ky.gov
Dean, Nathan R (KYTC) NathanR.Dean@ky.gov
Moore, Jonathan (KYTC) Jonathan.Moore@ky.gov
Shive, Chad S (KYTC) Chad.Shive@ky.gov
Costich, Julia julia.costich@uky.edu
Wright, Samantha J. sam.wright@uky.edu
Eimerman, Randall (KCTCS) randall.eimerman@kctcs.edu
Green, Eric R. eric.green@uky.edu
Tenges, Ryan (FHWA) Ryan.Tenges@dot.gov
Fields, Michael tony.fields@uky.edu
Ross, Paul A. PaulRoss@uky.edu
Blandford, Benjamin Benjamin.Blandford@uky.edu
Chen, Mei mei.chen@uky.edu
Zhang, Xu xuzhang_uk@uky.edu
Staats, William william.staats@uky.edu
Ferguson, Tina (KYTC-DDL) tina.ferguson@ky.gov
Souleyrette, Reginald R. souleyrette@uky.edu
Len O'Connell (Guest)
Stanley, Jarrod J (KYTC) Jarrod.Stanley@ky.gov
Li,Zhixia richard.li@louisville.edu
Kluger,Robert M robert.kluger@louisville.edu
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